
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2000;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200001140000
16111

01/14/2000
09:48:43

PEARSON
CALVIN
NATHAN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

200001140000
16111

01/14/2000
09:48:43

PEARSON
MARTHA JANE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

200001200000
21441

01/20/2000
09:50:31

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
RAYMOND

200001210000
22371

01/21/2000
09:27:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRING,
JEREMI L

200001240000
23601

01/24/2000
10:09:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, MARK G

200001060000
06221

01/06/2000
09:34:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL,
KENNETH JR

200001060000
06381

01/06/2000
09:48:14

PRATT
JOSEPH

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199612050004
00211

200001240000
24781

01/24/2000
01:27:48

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
FRANK

200001240000
24791

01/24/2000
01:27:49

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NICKOLSON,
KELLY A

200001250000
25641

01/25/2000
10:36:01

O DANIEL
JAMES W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

200001100000
09201

01/10/2000
09:34:56

LOGAN
LANDING RV
RESORT INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

METRO BANK 199805080001
70121

200001100000
09211

01/10/2000
09:34:57

NEW WILLIAM
A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

METRO BANK 199603070000
76781

200001100000
10101

01/10/2000
11:31:14

PARKER
KATHRYN B

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199805060001
63741

200001270000
28031

01/27/2000
10:52:27

OWENS
DAVID

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199411140003
39621

200001270000
28031

01/27/2000
10:52:27

OWENS
EUNICE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199411140003
39621

200001270000
28061

01/27/2000
10:52:30

PERKINS
VIRGIL

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199707250002
33321

200001270000
28041

01/27/2000
10:52:28

LOVELADY
JOEY LANE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199903230001
19811

200001270000
28061

01/27/2000
10:52:30

PERKINS
CECILIA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199707250002
33321



200001280000
28531

01/28/2000
01:27:06

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
TROY L

200001310000
30021

01/31/2000
10:27:48

PITNEY
BOWES
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

200001310000
30211

01/31/2000
10:46:37

PARKER
ROBERT J

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EQUITY ONE
INC

199501030000
01611

200001310000
30241

01/31/2000
10:46:40

MCCOMBS
JAMES T

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EQUITY ONE
INC

199902150000
63671

200001310000
30241

01/31/2000
10:46:40

MCCOMBS
PAULA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EQUITY ONE
INC

199902150000
63671

200002030000
34201

02/03/2000
10:27:28

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WRIGHTS,
DEBRA A

200002220000
53111

02/22/2000
09:10:56

MORTON
BEVERLY J

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

200002220000
53291

02/22/2000
09:23:30

MCDANAL
BILLY T

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO 199809160003
61721

200002220000
53591

02/22/2000
09:45:15

NSDKT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199904280001
77391

200002070000
38411

02/07/2000
11:08:58

LOYD PAMELA
JO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199911120004
64501

200002230000
56121

02/23/2000
10:41:05

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDOUGAL,
JENNIFER

200002230000
56111

02/23/2000
10:41:03

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL, MARK


