Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2000;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001140000 16111	01/14/2000 09:48:43	PEARSON CALVIN NATHAN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						·
200001140000 6111	01/14/2000 09:48:43	PEARSON MARTHA JANE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						
200001200000 21441	01/20/2000 09:50:31	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, RAYMOND						
00001210000 2371	01/21/2000 09:27:57	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRING, JEREMI L						
00001240000 3601	01/24/2000 10:09:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, MARK G						
200001060000 06221	01/06/2000 09:34:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, KENNETH JR						
00001060000 6381	01/06/2000 09:48:14	PRATT JOSEPH	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					199612050004 00211	
200001240000 24781	01/24/2000 01:27:48	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, FRANK						
200001240000 24791	01/24/2000 01:27:49	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NICKOLSON, KELLY A						
200001250000 25641	01/25/2000 10:36:01	O DANIEL JAMES W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP						
200001100000 9201	01/10/2000 09:34:56	LOGAN LANDING RV RESORT INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	METRO BANK					199805080001 70121	
00001100000	01/10/2000 09:34:57	NEW WILLIAM A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	METRO BANK					199603070000 76781	
00001100000 0101	01/10/2000 11:31:14	PARKER KATHRYN B	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199805060001 63741	
00001270000 8031	01/27/2000 10:52:27	OWENS DAVID	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					199411140003 39621	
00001270000 8031	01/27/2000 10:52:27	OWENS EUNICE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					199411140003 39621	
00001270000 8061	01/27/2000 10:52:30	PERKINS VIRGIL	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					199707250002 33321	
00001270000 8041	01/27/2000 10:52:28	LOVELADY JOEY LANE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					199903230001 19811	
00001270000 8061	01/27/2000 10:52:30	PERKINS CECILIA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					199707250002 33321	

200001280000 28531	01/28/2000 01:27:06	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, TROY L				
200001310000 30021	01/31/2000 10:27:48	PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION				
200001310000 30211	01/31/2000 10:46:37	PARKER ROBERT J	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EQUITY ONE INC			199501030000 01611	
200001310000 30241	01/31/2000 10:46:40	MCCOMBS JAMES T	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EQUITY ONE INC			199902150000 63671	
200001310000 30241	01/31/2000 10:46:40	MCCOMBS PAULA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EQUITY ONE INC			199902150000 63671	
200002030000 34201	02/03/2000 10:27:28	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WRIGHTS, DEBRA A				
200002220000 53111	02/22/2000 09:10:56	MORTON BEVERLY J	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC				
200002220000 53291	02/22/2000 09:23:30	MCDANAL BILLY T	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO			199809160003 61721	
200002220000 53591	02/22/2000 09:45:15	NSDKT PROPERTIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK			199904280001 77391	
200002070000 38411	02/07/2000 11:08:58	LOYD PAMELA JO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK			199911120004 64501	
200002230000 56121	02/23/2000 10:41:05	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDOUGAL, JENNIFER				
200002230000 56111	02/23/2000 10:41:03	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL, MARK				